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
pliances. Available 
immediately. 905-877-
1010.

2-BEDROOM suite, His-
toric building in 
Rockwood, gas fireplace 
$950/month. ACTON 2-
bedroom duplex, fabu-
lous Victorian home, 
$1,200/month. ACTON
adorable 2-bedroom, pri-
vate fenced yard, 
$895/month. NEW town-
home Georgetown South, 
$1,700/month. All rentals 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

COUNTRY, Trafal-
gar/15th Sideroad. 2-
bedroom spacious base-
ment apartment.
Available immediately.
No smoking/pets. Call 
905-702-8037.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, 
$700/month plus hydro.
Parking included.
Available July 1st. Call 
after 5:00pm  905-873-
4072.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1 and 2-
bedroom apartments 
$825/month and 
$925/month. Available 
immediately. Includes 
heat/hydro/cable. Parking 
extra. Call 905-877-6563.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement.
$750/month inclusive. Air 
conditioning. Parking in-
cluded. Available 
immediately. References.
Close to GO. Call 519-
841-7421.

MILTON Basement 
apartment, private en-
trance. No smoking/pets, 
max 2 adults, free park-
ing. Available 
immediately. Includes 
cable, soft water, fridge 
and stove, all utilities.
References/F i rs t /Las t .
$995/mth. Available im-
mediately. 905-691-
3123.

MILTON big and bright 1-
bdrm apt. 1 block from 
downtown, ground floor, 
includes wshr, dryr, frdg, 
stv, A/C, cable, heat, 
hydro & parking, prefer 
non-smoker, no pets.
Mature female preferred.
$900/mth. 416-459-
3314.

MILTON downtown 1-
bdrm apt. $800/mth in-
cludes utilities. Available 
June 1st. Contact Scott 
Prior 905-878-7777 Re-
max Real Estate Centre 
Inc.

MILTON large 1 & 2-
bdrm apartments, 
available June/July 1st.
From $880/mth + parking.
Call 416-723-4801.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room condo in Sands. Sis 
appliances plus one park-
ing. $1,400/month plus 
utilities. No pets/smoking.
Available immediately.
First/last/references re-
quired. For details call 
905-843-1449 evenings 
after 7:00pm.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
house near school, 1-car 
garage. Available June.
$1,400/mth + utilities.
905-875-3750.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

185 Houses
For Rent

5-BDRM country bunga-
low 2-car garage 24x40" 
workshop. Steeles/6th 
line. $1600/mth + 
utilities. No dogs, 
available Aug. 1st. 905-
875-7004.

ACTON bungalow 3-bed-
room plus double garage.
Finished rec. room.
$1,282/month plus 
utilities. First/last/credit 
check. Call 519-853-
0336.

COUNTRY 3-bedroom 
bungalow, double gar-
age, Ballinafad area.
Suitable for families. No 
pets. July 1st. Call 905-
702-5200/905-873-3290.

GLEN Williams - 2 storey 
3-bedroom Victorian 
home in the Glen, near 
the Credit, school, galler-
ies and shops. Includes 
parking, 5-appliances, 
basement, backyard.
References. Non-smok-
ers/pets. $1,250/month 
plus utilities. Available.
Call 905-873-7681 to in-
quire.

HOUSE for Rent, beside 
GO Train Station in 
Georgetown. Available 
July 15th. Please call 
905-840-0413/416-346-
2804.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 4-appliances, 
garage. $1,325/mth, 
First/Last, plus utilities.
Available immediately.
Call Dave 905-878-5444.

MILTON 3-bedroom 
townhouse, $1,250/mth 
plus utilities. Two bath-
rooms, appliances, gas 
fireplace, available Au-
gust 1st. Call 905-875-
2511 for appointment.

MILTON brand new 3-
bedroom  Mattamy Vil-
lage home, end unit.
Energy Star, 5-appl., A/C, 
garage, $1350/mth + 
utilities. Sept. 1st. No 
pets/smoking. 905-876-
4988.

MILTON New 3-bedroom 
townhome, 5-appliances, 
Central Vac/Air, backs on 
to park. $1,380/mth + 
utilities. 416-575-9193.

MILTON, available July 
1st, beautiful 3-bdrm 
townhouse overlooking 
ravine, appl., central vac 
& air, $1400/mth + 
utilities. First/last re-
quired. 905-878-5635.

SPACIOUS 3-bedroom, 
country setting. 5 appli-
ances, free parking. Call 
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